General Incubators.
Low Temperature Incubators.
Low Temperature Personal Incubators.
Incubated & Refrigerated & Illuminated Shakers.
Incubators
General
Purpose
IB-05G Amb. +5 to 70

a chamber.
1) Technical data. (according to DIN 12880)
MSpecifications & Ordering Informations
Model SI-300 SI-300R SI-600 SI-600R
Temperature
Range (℃ / ℉) Amb. +5 to 60 (Amb. +9 to 140) for SI-300, 600
+15 to 60 (+59 to 140) for SI-300R, 600R
Fluctuation1) at 37℃ (±℃ / ℉) 0.3 / 0.54 0.6 / 1.08 0.1 / 0.18 0.2 / 0.36
Variation1) at 37℃ (±℃ / ℉) 1.6 / 2.88 1.5 / 2.7 0.7 / 1.26 0.3 / 0.54
Refrigerator (Hp) - 1 / 8 HBP (220V,230V) - 1 / 8 HBP (220V,230V)
1 / 6 HBP (100V,120V) 1 / 6 HBP (100V,120V)
Shaking
system
Motion type Orbital or Reciprocating motion selectable
Frequency (RPM) 10 to 300
Timer Run time: 10 sec to 999 hr 59 min 59 sec
Forward & Backward, Pause: 10 sec to 59 min 50 sec
Orbit size (mm / inch, dia.) 20, 30, 40 / 0.8, 1.2, 1.6 Available - Standard 30 / 1.2
Recip stroke length (mm / inch) 20, 30, 40 / 0.8, 1.2, 1.6 Available - Standard 30 / 1.2
Dimensions
Volume (L / cu ft) 53 / 1.9 83 / 2.9
Platform (W×D) (mm / inch) 350×350 / 13.8×13.8 450×450 / 17.7×17.7
Internal (W×D×H) (mm / inch) 410×410×320 / 16.1×16.1×12.6 510×510×320 / 20.1×20.1×12.6
Overall (W×D×H) (mm / inch) 442×740×622 / 17.4×29.1×24.5 542×850×622 / 21.4×33.5×24.5
Net weight (Kg / lbs) 74 / 163 85 / 187 91 / 200 102 / 225
Electrical Requirements (230V) 50 / 60Hz, 4.0A 60Hz, 5.5A 50Hz, 5.5A 50 / 60Hz, 4.0A 60Hz, 5.5A 50Hz, 5.5A
Cat. No. AAH23105K AAH23111K AAH23112K AAH23205K AAH23211K AAH23212K
Electrical Requirements (120V) 50 / 60Hz, 7.5A 60Hz, 10.1A 50 / 60Hz, 7.5A 60Hz, 10.1A
Cat. No. AAH23106U AAH23113U AAH23206U AAH23213U
Inside fo SI series
Incubated Shakers - Benchtop type
In
cu